188 Power Relay  G4F
Power Relay
G4F
High-power Relay that Breaks 20 A, Carries
20 A, and Withstands 60-A Inrush
• Miniature, high-capacity power relay ideal for incorporation in
non-industrial equipment to switch such loads as motor, trans-
former, lamp, heater, etc.
• Creepage distance of more than 4 mm.
• Nonflammable insulating materials employed meet UL94V-0
Ordering Information
Specifications
■ Coil Ratings
Note: 1. The rated current and coil resistance are measured at a coil temperature of 23°C with a tolerances of ±10%.
2. Performance characteristic data are measured at 23°C coil temperature.
Classification Contact form Coil terminal Load contact terminal Model
Standard model SPST-NO PCB terminal Quick connect #250 G4F-11123T
SPDT G4F-1123T
UL/CSA approved
model
SPST-NO G4F-11123T-US
SPDT G4F-1123T-US
VDE/TÜV approved
model
SPST-NO G4F-11123T-TU
SPDT G4F-1123T-TU
Voltage
Current Resistance Coil inductance (H)
(ref. value)
Must